o
Q
—+
(0]

2/11
2/13
2/19
2/21
2/24
2/25
2/27
3/5

3/10
3/12
3/17
3/19
3/24
4/7

4/9

4/13
4/16

4/24

2020 Collins Hill Girls Lacrosse Varsity Schedule

Location

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

Opponent

Riverwood Charter
Duluth

Parkview*
Grayson

Denmark
Northview

Lanier*

North Atlanta
Cherokee
Brookwood*
Buford

Norcross
Mountain View*
Mill Creek*
Colombus
Meadowcreek*
Peachtree Ridge
Dacula* (Senior Night)

*Area Game*

5:55pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm



