2020 Collins Hill Girls Lacrosse Varsity Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Location	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
2/11	Away	Riverwood Charter	5:55pm
2/13	Away	Duluth	7:00pm
2/19	Away	Parkview*	7:00pm
2/21	Away	Grayson	5:30pm
2/24	Home	Denmark	5:30pm
2/25	Away	Northview	6:00pm
2/27	Home	Lanier*	5:30pm
3/5	Away	North Atlanta	5:30pm
3/10	Home	Cherokee	5:30pm
3/12	Away	Brookwood*	5:30pm
3/17	Away	Buford	6:00pm
3/19	Away	Norcross	5:30pm
3/24	Away	Mountain View*	5:30pm
4/7	Home	Mill Creek*	5:30pm
4/9	Home	Colombus	5:30pm
4/13	Home	Meadowcreek*	5:30pm
4/16	Home	Peachtree Ridge	5:30pm
4/24	Home	Dacula* (Senior Night)	5:30pm
		Area Game	